
Region Institution Representative Title Phone Email
2 Abilene Christian University Susan Lewis Vice Provost 325-674-2024 lewiss@acu.edu
8 Alamo College - Northeast Lakeview College Kathi Ashworth Dean, Workfoce Development and Community Education 210-486-5308
8 Alamo College - Northwest Vista College
8 Alamo College - Palo Alto College
8 Alamo College - San Antonio College
8 Alamo College - St. Philip's College kdjones@coastalbend.edu
6 Alvin Community College
1 Amarillo College
3 Amberton University
5 Angelina College
9 Angelo State University Erin Ashworth-King Assistant Professor 325-486-6139 docsavage@midland.edu
3 Austin College Heidi Ellis Vice President Business Affairs 903-813-2235 hellis@austincollege.edu
7 Austin Community College Gerry Tucker Vice President Human Resources 512-223-7572 gtucker@austincc.edu
6 Baylor College of Medicine
7 Baylor University Robyn Driskell Divisional Dean of Humanities and Social Sciences 254-710-3362 Robyn_Driskell@baylor.edu
7 Blinn College
6 Brazosport College Anne Bartlett Assoc. VP, Industry and Community Resources 979-230-3202 Anne.bartlett@brazosport.edu
7 Central Texas College
2 Cisco College Angela Hughes Professor of Speech Communication 254-442-5099 ahughes@cisco.edu
1 Clarendon College
8 Coastal Bend College Kayla Jones Assistant Dean of Academics 361-354-2532
6 College of the Mainland Christina Bergvall Director of CE Allied Health 409-933-8512 cbergvall@com.edu
3 Collin College Amy Evans Executive Director of the Foundation 971-758-3144 Aevans@collin.edu
7 Concordia University Texas Connie Beran Registrar 512-313-4641 connie.beran@concordia.edu
3 Dallas Baptist University
3 Dallas Christian College
3 Dallas County Community College District Sharon Lynn Blackman Provost Educational Affairs 214-378-1748 sblackman@dcccd.edu
3 Dallas County Community College District - Brookhaven
3 Dallas County Community College District - Cedar Valley College
3 Dallas County Community College District - Eastfield College
3 Dallas County Community College District - El Centro College
3 Dallas County Community College District - Mountain View College
3 Dallas County Community College District - North Lake College
3 Dallas County Community College District - Richland College
8 Del Mar College
4 East Texas Baptist University Catherine A. Crawford Vice President for Advancement 903-823-2069 ccrawford@etbu.edu

10 El Paso Community College Linda Gonzalez-Hensgen Vice President of Student Services 915-831-2640
1 Frank Phillips College
6 Galveston College Cissy Matthews Vice President of Instruction 409-944-1203 cissy.matthews@gc.edu
3 Grayson College Jeanie Hardin Vice President for Instructional Service 903-463-8634 hardinj@grayson.edu
8 Hallmark University Nrgarza@laredo.edu
2 Hardin-Simmons University Vicki House VP for Enrollment Management 325-670-1276 vhouse@hsutx.edu
7 Hill College
6 Houston Baptist University
6 Houston Community College System Maria Straus Director, Instructional Initiatives 713-718-5192 maria.straus@hccs.edu
2 Howard College Amy Burchett Vice President fo Academic and Student Affairs 432-264-5063 aburchett@howardcollege.edu
2 Howard Payne University Wendy McNeeley Dean of Advising & General Education/Associate Professor 325-649-8169 wmcneeley@hputx.edu
7 Huston-Tillotson University
4 Jacksonville College
4 Jarvis Christian College
4 Kilgore College Louise Wiley Dean of Math, Science and Health Sciences 903-983-8242 lwiley@kilgore.edu
5 Lamar Institute of Technology
5 Lamar State College - Orange Carla Dando Dean of Instruction 409-882-3976 Carla.dando@lsco.edu
5 Lamar State College - Port Arthur Nancy Cammack Dean of Technical Programs and Institutional Effectiveness 409-984-6390 cammacnl@lamarpa.edu
5 Lamar University Sherry Benoit Associate Vice President for Strategic Enrollment Management 409-880-1718 Sherry.wells@lamar.edu
5 Lamar University Brenda Nichols Dean of the College of Arts and Sciences 409-880-8508 Brenda.nichols@lamar.edu
8 Laredo Community College Nora Garza Vice President for Resource Development 956-721-5337 dmiller@laredo.edu
8 Laredo Community College Dianna Miller Vice President for Instruction 956-721-5820 rvedia@laredo.edu
8 Laredo Community College Roxanne Vedia Dean of Workforce Education 956-721-5347



4 Le Tourneau University Stephanie L. Kirschmann Associate Provost, Academic Administration & QA 903-233-3200 StephanieKirschmann@letu.edu
6 Lee College Carolyn Lightfoot Chief Information Officer clightfo@lee.edu
6 Lone Star College Julie Gruber Director, Student Services 281-401-5363 julie.m.gruber@lonestar.edu
6 Lone Star College - Conroe Center Becky Ramirez Director 936-521-4501 becky.ramirez@lonestar.edu
6 Lone Star College - CyFair
6 Lone Star College - Kingwood
6 Lone Star College - Kingwood
6 Lone Star College - Montgomery
6 Lone Star College - North Harris
6 Lone Star College - Tomball Lee Ann Nutt President 281-351-3378 LeeAnn.Nutt@lonestar.edu
6 Lone Star College - University Park Kiesha Mitchell Business and Auxiliary Services 281-290-2755 kiesha.s.mitchell@lonestar.edu
6 Lone Star College System Lynette O'Keefe Executive Director, Educational Partnerships 281-401-5304 lynette.m.okeefe@lonestar.edu
1 Lubbock Christian University Tia Clary Vice President of Financial Affairs 806-720-7313 tia.clary@lcu.edu
7 Mclennan Community College
2 McMurry University
9 Midland College Julia Vickery Vice President of Student Services jvickery@midland.edu
2 Midwestern State University Elizabeth J. Lewandowski Professor of Theatre 940-397-4392 Elizabeth.lewandowski@mwsu.edu
3 Navarro College
3 North Central Texas College Emily Klement Dean of Bowie & Graham Campus 940-872-4002 eklement@nctc.edu
4 Northeast Texas Community College
9 Odessa College
8 Our Lady of the Lake University
4 Panola College
4 Paris Junior College
3 Parker University
3 Paul Quinn College
6 Prairie View A&M University Joahanne Thomas-Smith VP Academic Affairs 936-261-2175 ejtsmith@pvamu.edu
2 Ranger College
6 Rice Univrsity
6 Sam Houston State  University Kandi Tayebi Dean of Graduate Studies, Associate VP for Academic Affairs 936-294-1971 eng_kat@shsu.edu
6 San Jacinto College Pam Campbell Assistant Vice Chancellor for Educational Partnerships 281-991-2672 pamela.campbell@sjcd.edu
8 Schreiner University ltalbot@southtexascollege.edu
1 South Plains College
8 South Texas College Laura Talbot Curriculum and Accreditation Officer 956-872-2134
3 Southern Methodist University Renee McDonald Associate Dean for Research and Academic Affairs 214-768-1128 rmcdonal@smu.edu
8 Southwest Texas Junior College Lpallansch@stmarytx.edu
3 Southwestern Adventist University
3 Southwestern Assemblies of God University
3 Southwestern Christian College
7 Southwestern University
7 St. Edward's University Mity Myhr mitylenm@stedwards.edu
8 St. Mary's University Leona Pallansch Vice Provost for Academic Affairs 210-436-3204
5 Stephen F. Austin State University

10 Sul Ross State University
8 Sul Ross State University - Rio Grande gina@tamiu.edu
3 Tarleton State University Diane Taylor Assistant Vice President for Academic Programs & Accreditation 254-968-9462 dtaylor@tarleton.edu 
3 Tarrant County College - Northeast Campus
3 Tarrant County College - Northwest Campus
3 Tarrant County College - South Campus
3 Tarrant County College - Southeast Campus Vickie Moss Director Community & Industry Education Services 817-515-3420 VACOCHIA.MOSS@TCCD.EDU
3 Tarrant County College - Trinity River Campus
3 Tarrant County College District Joy Gates Black Vice Chancellor Student Success 817-515-5006 linda.gates-black@tccd.edu
3 Tarrant County College District Linda Wright Divisional Dean-Business & Social Sciences 817-515-6292 linda.wright@tccd.edu
7 Temple College Jennie Dilworth jennie.dilworth@templejc.edu
4 Texarkana College
8 Texas A&M International University Gina De La Miyar Gonzalez Associate VP of Student Success 956-326-2206
7 Texas A&M System Health Science Center Kathryn Cochran Associate Dean for Student Affairs 979-436-0121 cochran@tamhsc.edu
7 Texas A&M University Lisa Brown Director, Extended Education, Bush School 979-862-8826 lisabrown@tamu.edu
7 Texas A&M University - Central Texas Karen Clos Executive Director of Advancement and Alumni Relations 254-519-5744 karen.clos@tamuct.edu
3 Texas A&M University - Commerce Shonda Gibson Associate Provost for Institutional Effectiveness & Research 903-886-5743 Shonda.Gibson@tamuc.edu



3 Texas A&M University - Commerce Ricia Montgomery Office of the Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs 903-468-8705 Ricia.Montgomvery@tamuc.edu
8 Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Amy Aldridge Sanford Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs 361-825-2852 Amy.Aldridge.Sanford@tamucc.edu
6 Texas A&M University - Galveston Donna Lang Vice President Academic Affairs 409-740-4419 langd@tamug.edu
8 Texas A&M University - Kingsville Natalya Delcoure Dean, College of Business 361-593-5989 Karen.Gilbert@tamusa.tamus.edu
8 Texas A&M University - San Antonio Karen Gilbert Director of Human Resources 210-784-2059
4 Texas A&M University - Texarkana Nancy S. Jordan Associate Provost & Accreditation Liason, Research Compliance Office 903-223-3166 nancy.jordan@tamut.edu
7 Texas A&M University System Irma Harper Assistant Vice Chancellor 979-458-7421 iharper@tamus.edu
3 Texas Christian University Stacy Landreth Grau Director, Neeley Fellows Program 817-257-6540 s.grau@tcu.edu
4 Texas College
8 Texas Lutheran University
6 Texas Southern University Elizabeth Brown-Guillory Interim Dean, Honors College 713-313-1180 brown-guillorye@tsu.edu
8 Texas Southmost College gisela.figueroa@harlingen.tstc.edu
8 Texas State Technical College - Harlingen Gisela Figueroa Associate Vice Chancellor for Financial Services 956-364-4416 gisela.figueroa@harlingen.tstc.edu
8 Texas State Technical College - Harlingen Gisela Figueroa Associate Vice Chancellor 956-364-4416 Lisa.Blazer@utsa.edu
4 Texas State Technical College - Marshall Danyelle Jackson Enrollment Management Specialist 903-923-3227 danyelle.jackson@tstc.edu
4 Texas State Technical College - Marshall Danyelle Jackson Enrollment Management Specialist 903-923-3227 danyelle.jackson@tstc.edu
7 Texas State Technical College - Waco
7 Texas State Technical College - Waco
7 Texas State University Dana Garcia Professor of Biology 512-245-3368 dana_garcia@txstate.edu
7 Texas State University System
1 Texas Tech University

10 Texas Tech University HSC El Paso cparker2@utep.edu
3 Texas Wesleyan University Patti Gearhart Turner Chief of Staff for the President, General Counsel 817-531-4401 pturner@txwes.edu
3 Texas Woman's University Abigail Tilton Interim Dean of the College of Arts and Sciences 940-898-3326 atilton@twu.edu
3 The University of Texas at Arlington Debra Woody Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 817-272-9474 debwoody@uta.edu
3 The University of Texas at Arlington Jean Hood Human Resources - VP 817-272-7091 jmhood@uta.edu
3 The University of Texas at Dallas Emily Tobey Endowed Chair, Associate Provost 972-883-2791 etobey@utdallas.edu

10 The University of Texas at El Paso Carol Parker Provost and Vice President Academic Affairs 915-747-5725
8 The University of Texas at San Antonio Lisa Blazer Associate Vice President for Student Financial Aid & Enrollment Servic 210-458-4846
4 The University of Texas at Tyler Rosemary Cooper Director, Office of Enrollment Services 903-566-7004 rcooper@uttyler.edu
7 The University of Texas Austin Del J. Watson Director of Faculty Affairs 512-232-6749 del.watson@austin.utexas.edu
7 The University of Texas Austin Janet C. Walkow Clinical Professor, College of Pharmacy 512-475-9746 jwalkow@austin.utexas.edu  
6 The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
4 The University of Texas Health Science Center at Tyler
8 The University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio marie.mora@utrgv.edu
6 The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
6 The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
9 The University of Texas of the Permian Basin lindah@epcc.edu
8 The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Marie Mora Professor of Economics 956-665-7913
7 The University of Texas System Nichole S. Prescott Assistant Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 512-499-4238 nprescott@utsystem.edu
8 Trinity University
4 Trinity Valley Community College Jean McSpadden Vice President for Administrative Services and Chief Financial Officer 903-675-6269 jmcspadden@tvcc.edu
4 Tyler Junior College Tampa Clark Assistant Provost 903-510-3324 tcla@tjc.edu
3 University of Dallas
6 University of Houston Teri Elkins Longacre Vice Provost and Dean, Undergraduate Student Success 713-743-9102 elkins@uh.edu
6 University of Houston - Clear Lake
6 University of Houston - Clear Lake Michelle Dotter Vice President for Admin & Finance 281-283-2100 dotter@uhcl.edu
6 University of Houston - Downtown Beth Pelz Associate Professor 713-221-8575 pelzb@uhd.edu
8 University of Houston - Victoria Paula Cobler Director of Marketing and Communications (361) 570-4350 CoblerP@uhv.edu
6 University of Houston System
7 University of Mary-Hardin Baylor kashworth@alamo.edu
3 University of North Texas Debbie Rohwer Chair, Music - Education 940-369-7538 debbie.rohwer@unt.edu
3 University of North Texas - Dallas Constance Lacy Dean, School of Human Services 972-338-1381 constance.lacy@untdallas.edu
3 University of North Texas Health Science Center Ft. Worth
3 University of North Texas System Rosemary Haggett Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs and Student Success 214-525-5535 rosemary.haggett@unt.edu
6 University of St. Thomas
8 University of the Incarnate Word
3 UT Southwestern Medical Center
2 Vernon College Shana Munson Associate Dean, Career & Technical Education 940-552-6291 X2314 smunson@vernoncollege.edu
8 Victoria College erin.ashworth-king@angelo.edu 



1 Wayland Baptist University
3 Weatherford College
1 West Texas A&M University Angela Spaulding Dean Graduate School, VP of Research and Compliance 806-651-2731 aspaulding@wtamu.edu
2 Western Texas College
6 Wharton County Junior College Susan Denman-Briones Director of Academic Advising and Counseling 281-243-8422 susand@wcjc.edu
4 Wiley College
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